Contact Information

Bustins Island Village Corporation
PO Box 22, South Freeport, ME 04078

Emergency Contacts

Emergency Dispatch for medical, police or fire 911

Superintendent Straight Edge Construction (Crawford Taisey)  207-522-7850
Truck Drivers/ERC Matthew Rowe 207-233-8368
Lilly B. Phone Captain/Crew 207-751-2283

First Aid Coordinator Dr. John Abramson 978-314-5409

See bive.net for email and mailing addresses.

BIVC Elected Officials

Board of Overseers (BOO)
Overseer, Chair

Overseer, Vice-Chair
Overseer

Overseer

Overseer

Clerk
Treasurer

BIVC Committee Chairs

Planning Board

Zoning Board of Appeals

Boat Advisory Committee

Public Safety Committee, Co-Chair
Public Safety Committee, Co-Chair
Finance Committee

Landscape Committee

BIVC Appointed Officials

Code Enforcement Officer
Licensed Plumbing Inspector
Harbormaster

Assistant Harbormaster
Water Commissioner

BOO Secretary - acting

Other

BI Historical Society, Chair
Cottagers Association BI
Nature Center Curator
Adult Library

Bustins and Bay Foundation

Hank Rauch
Mandy Meyer
Craig Allard
Judy Hayes
Tanya Sweatt

Sue Spalding
Tony DeBruyn

David Gosnell
Warren Baker
Bob Canu

Jim Boyko
Ken Barrows
Tony DeBruyn
Pam LaVoie

Barbara Skelton
Barbara Skelton
Rob Taisey
Andy Spalding
Crawford Taisey
Sue Spalding

Patrice Kastenholz

Debbie Crane
Sue Spalding
Pam Canu
Warren Baker

Mobile

508-848-9361
303-717-8763
781-838-0256
207-632-6748
207-522-9198

207-522-2014
978-877-6288

781-910-9610
978-790-6176
207-329-2566
603-765-9223
978-877-6288
774-276-0925

207-615-3446
207-615-3446
207-233-4423
207-522-5385
207-522-7850
207-522-2014

508-572-3551
617-899-3587
207-522-2014
978-632-6515

Home

508-655-7426

207-847-0096

207-865-3772
207-847-3226

978-526-7101
781-834-4219
978-623-6515

781-646-5242
207-847-3226
508-791-3540

207-865-3772

781-646-5242
978-562-9969
207-865-3772
978-430-4306

781-848-9610 (work)



